IM1 – 4-digit digital panel meter in 96x48 mm (BxH)
Multi-function measuring input: Direct voltage, Direct current, Pt100(0),
Frequency, Thermocouple, Rotation speed, Counter
 red display of -1999…9999 Digits (optional green, orange or blue display)
 minimal installation depth: 25 mm without plug-in screw terminal
 digit height 14 mm
 min/max-value recording
 5 adjustable supporting points

IM1-1UR4B.000X.570xD
IM1-1UR4B.000X.770xD 174.70
 Order key for options
IM 1- 1 U R 4 B. 0 0 0 X. 5 7 0 x D
IM 1- 1 U R 4 B. 0 0 0 X. 7 7 0 x D EUR
D Dimension/physical unit, customer-specific settings  20.00
B Blue 35.00
G Green  10.10
Y Orange  10.10
Please quote physical unit by order, like e.g. m/min.
 Parameterisation software
PC-based configuration software PM-TOOL, for devices without keypad; PM-TOOL-MUSB4 94.30
for a simple adjustment of standard devices, incl. USB-adapter.
Programming happens via interface on the back side.
230 VAC
or
24 VDC
1
V